
East Region 4-H Horse Show 
District 4 and District 5 4-H members participating 
Henderson County Fair Park Complex – Athens, Texas – June 28-30, 2018 

Thursday, June 28, 2018 
10 am – 5 pm - J.D. Lewis Arena – Prep for the Show clinic 
 
    3:00 – 9:00 p.m. – Office opened for early arrival and early check-in 
 
Coliseum 
5:30-8 p.m.   Barrel Racing exhibition 

J.D. Lewis Arena 
7:30 p.m.   Paid trail class warmup 

 
Arenas will close 1 hour  prior to the show time 
 
Friday, June 29, 2018 
  6:30 a.m. – Office opens   7:00 a.m. – Registration opens 
Coliseum – 8:30 a.m. J.D. Lewis Arena – 8:00 a.m. 

Class 10 
Class 11 
Class 12 
Class 22 
Class 23 
Class 24 
Class 25 
Class 26 
====== 
Class 21 
Class 28 
Class 40 

Pole Bending (Sr/Jr) 
 Barrel Racing (Sr/Jr)  

Stakes Race (Sr/Jr) 
Tie Down Calf Roping (Sr/Jr) 

Breakaway Roping (Sr/Jr) 
Team Roping (Sr/Jr) 

Working Cow Horse (Sr/Jr) 
Cow Boxing (Sr/Jr)  

15 minute Futurity Warm-Up 
3-year-old Futurity Reining 

Reining (Sr/Jr) 
Ranch Sorting (one age div) 

14/13 
14/13 
12/10 
2/0 
4/3 
4/5 
1/ 2 
3/ 4 
 
1 
4/8 
8 
 

 

Class 45 
Class 13 
Class 14 
Class 15 
Class 33 
Class 16 
Class 30 
Class 5 
====== 
Class 21 
Class 21 
Class 29 
Class 31 

Stock Horse Showmanship (Sr/Jr)12/10 
Hunter Showmanship (Sr/Jr) 7/4 
Hunter Under Saddle(Sr/Jr) 7/4 
Hunt Seat Equitation (Sr/Jr) 7/3 
Hunt Seat Versatility (Sr/Jr) 6/1 

Stock Horse Trail (Sr/Jr) 12/10 
Western Trail (Sr/Jr) 6/7 

30 minute Futurity Warm-Up 3-year-olds 
3-year-old Futurity Trail 1 

3-year-old Futurity Pleasure Pattern 1 
Stock Horse Pleasure (Sr/Jr)10/12 

Stock Horse Horsemanship (Sr/Jr)10/12 

Saturday, June 30, 2018 
  6:30 a.m. – Office opens   7:00 a.m. – Registration opens 
Coliseum – 8:00 a.m. J. D. Lewis Arena – 8:00 a.m. 

Class 1 
Class 6 
Class 7 

 
Class 8 
Class 9 

 
====== 
Class 19 
Class 18 
Class 17 

 
Class 20 
Class 20 
Class 20 
Class 2 
Class 3 
Class 4 

Showmanship at Halter (Sr/Jr)  
Mares 5 and Over (one age div) 

Mares 4 and Under (one age div) 
Champion and Reserve Champion Mare 

Geldings 5 and Over (one age div) 
Geldings 4 and Under (one age div) 

Champion and Res Champion Geldings 
20-Minute Yearling Futurity Warm-Up 

Longe Line – Futurity 
Yearling Halter Filly – Futurity  

Yearling Halter Gelding – Futurity  
2-year-old Futurity Warmup 

2-year-old Futurity Pleasure Pattern  
2-year-old Futurity Versatility 

2-year-old Futurity Western Pleasure 
Western Pleasure (Sr/Jr)  

Western Horsemanship (Sr/Jr) 
Western Riding (Sr/Jr) 

6/6 
5 
4 
 
9 
4 
 
 
2 
2 
4 
 
4 
4 
4 
6/5 
7/4 
2/1 
 
 

  

 

 

 
Open ALL Day for Warmup 

 
 


