East Region 4-H Horse Show

District 4 and District 5 4-H members participating Henderson County Fair Park Complex – Athens, Texas – June 28-30, 2018

Thursday, June 28, 2018

10 am - 5 pm - J.D. Lewis Arena - Prep for the Show clinic

3:00 – 9:00 p.m. – Office opened for early arrival and early check-in

Coliseum J.D. Lewis Arena

Western Horsemanship (Sr/Jr) 7/4

Western Riding (Sr/Jr) 2/1

5:30-8 p.m. Barrel Racing exhibition 7:30 p.m. Paid trail class warmup

Arenas will close 1 hour prior to the show time

Friday, June 29, 2018							
Coliseum – 8:30 a.m.			J.D. Lewis Arena – 8:00 a.m.				
Class 10	Pole Bending (Sr/Jr)	14/13	Class 45	Stock Horse Showmanship (Sr/Jr)12/10			
Class 11	Barrel Racing (Sr/Jr)	14/13	Class 13	Hunter Showmanship (Sr/Jr) 7/4			
Class 12	Stakes Race (Sr/Jr)	12/10	Class 14	Hunter Under Saddle(Sr/Jr) 7/4			
Class 22	Tie Down Calf Roping (Sr/Jr)	2/0	Class 15	Hunt Seat Equitation (Sr/Jr) 7/3			
Class 23	Breakaway Roping (Sr/Jr)	4/3	Class 33	Hunt Seat Versatility (Sr/Jr) 6/1			
Class 24	Team Roping (Sr/Jr)	4/5	Class 16	Stock Horse Trail (Sr/Jr) 12/10			
Class 25	Working Cow Horse (Sr/Jr)	1/2	Class 30	Western Trail (Sr/Jr) 6/7			
Class 26	Cow Boxing (Sr/Jr)	3/4	Class 5	30 minute Futurity Warm-Up 3-year-olds			
=====	15 minute Futurity Warm-Up		=====	3-year-old Futurity Trail 1			
Class 21	3-year-old Futurity Reining	1	Class 21	3-year-old Futurity Pleasure Pattern 1			
Class 28	Reining (Sr/Jr)	4/8	Class 21	Stock Horse Pleasure (Sr/Jr)10/12			
Class 40	Ranch Sorting (one age div)	8	Class 29	Stock Horse Horsemanship (Sr/Jr)10/12			
			Class 31				

Saturd	lav I	lune	30	2018
Juliu	.uv, ,	ulle	JU,	2010

Class 3

Class 4

Saturday, June 30, 2018							
Coliseum – 8:00 a.m.			J. D. Lewis Arena – 8:00 a.m.				
Class 1	Showmanship at Halter (Sr/Jr)	6/6					
Class 6	Mares 5 and Over (one age div)	5					
Class 7	Mares 4 and Under (one age div)	4					
	Champion and Reserve Champion Mare						
Class 8	Geldings 5 and Over (one age div)	9		Open ALL Day for Warmup			
Class 9	Geldings 4 and Under (one age div)	4					
	Champion and Res Champion Geldings						
=====	20-Minute Yearling Futurity Warm-Up						
Class 19	Longe Line – Futurity	2					
Class 18	Yearling Halter Filly – Futurity	2					
Class 17	Yearling Halter Gelding – Futurity	4					
	2-year-old Futurity Warmup						
Class 20	2-year-old Futurity Pleasure Pattern	4					
Class 20	2-year-old Futurity Versatility	4					
Class 20	2-year-old Futurity Western Pleasure	4					
Class 2	Western Pleasure (Sr/Jr)	6/5					